BOLLARD.D
Product Information
The Bollard.D is a clean, elegantly designed LED lighting fixture. This clear lensed round bollard fixture is
designed to deliver clear and efficient downward illumination. The Bollard.D LED fixture features extruded
aluminum housing with powdercoat finish and internal ballast tray for easy maintenance.
Uses:
Entryways, Pathways, Walkways and a wide range of outdoor lighting applications.
Performance Ratings and Certifications

855.283.1100 | Lumlighttech.com | ©2015 - 2018
V1.0
How to Order
Only include the optional upgrades you need.
(e.g. BOD-LIN-24-FIN-B-CW-MT-COL-[RAL]-010V-SRG1-PUL)
Specification Required or
Optional
Allowed Values Description
Fixture Required BOD Bollard D
Light Engine (Light Board, Number of Diodes and
Drive Current)
Required LIN-24-FIN-B LIN-24-FIN-B
HEX-21-B HEX-21-B
LED Color Temperature Required CW Cool White LEDs (5700K)
NW Neutral White LEDs (4000K)
WW Warm White LEDs(3000K)
[Specific degree Kelvin] Custom CCT LEDs
TB1[Specific degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color
TB2[Specific degree Kelvin] Tight Bin LED Color for > 150W
SC [R,G,B] Red, Green, or Blue LEDs
RGBW Red, Green, Blue and White LEDs
Voltage Required MT Standard AC input: 120VAC - 277VAC
HV1 High Voltage (480VAC) < 150W
HV2 High Voltage (480VAC) > 150W
Coating Optional COL-[RAL] Custom Color Powdercoating
EPOXY Epoxy Coating
MARIN Marine Grade Coating
Dimming Optional 010V 0 - 10V dimming
STEP Step Dimming (up to 100W)
STEP100 Step Dimming (>100W,<300W)
STEP300 Step Dimming (>300W)
BLD[%] Bi-Level Dimming
LVDIM Line Voltage Dimming
Surge Protection Optional SRG1 Enhanced Surge Protection for 120-277VAC
SRG2 Enhanced Surge Protection for 480VAC
Controller (295-Master Controller) Optional PUL Pulse Wireless Controller
BOLLARD.D